TENATIVE 2023 GIRLS FLAG FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

1CHS

2 KWHS
3 MCHS
4 NEHS
5 NWHS
6 RHS

7 WCHS

3/20/2023
lat2
3at4
5at6
7 Bye

3/20/2023
CHS @ KWHS
MCHS @ NEHS
NWHS @ RHS

BYE - WCHS

TOURNAMENT APRIL 20 AT HIGHER SEEDS(2V 7; 3V 6; 4 V 5)
TOURNAMENT SEMIFINALS APRIL 24 @ # HIGHEST SEED

3/23/2023 3/27/2023
3atl 5at3
5at2 7atl
7 at4 6at2
6 Bye 4 Bye

3/23/2023 3/27/2023

MCHS @ CHS NWHS @ MCHS
NWHS @ KWHS WCHS @ CHS
NEHS @ WCHS RHS @ KWHS

BYE - RHS BYE - NEHS

TOURNAMENT FINALS APRIL 27 @ HIGHEST SEED

4/3/2023
7 at5

6at3
4atl
2 Bye

4/3/2023

WCHS @ NWHS
RHS @ MCHS
NEHS @ CHS
BYE - KWHS

4/6/2023
6at7
4at5
2at3
1 Bye

4/6/2023

RHS @ WCHS
NEHS @ NWHS
KWHS @ MCHS

BYE - CHS

4/10/2023
4at6

2at7
lat5
3 Bye

4/10/2023

NEHS @ RHS
KWHS @ WCHS
CHS @ NWHS
BYE - MCHS

4/17/2023
2at4
laté
3at7
5 Bye

4/17/2023
KWHS @ NEHS
CHS @ RHS
MCHS @ WCHS
BYE - NWHS


mailto:MCHS@CHS
mailto:WCHS@NEHS

