TENATIVE 2023 GIRLS FLAG FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

1 CHS	3/20/2023	3/23/2023	3/27/2023	4/3/2023	4/6/2023	4/10/2023	4/17/2023
2 KWHS	1 at 2	3 at 1	5 at 3	7 at 5	6 at 7	4 at 6	2 at 4
3 MCHS	3 at 4	5 at 2	7 at 1	6 at 3	4 at 5	2 at 7	1 at 6
4 NEHS	5 at 6	7 at 4	6 at 2	4 at 1	2 at 3	1 at 5	3 at 7
5 NWHS	7 Bye	6 Bye	4 Bye	2 Bye	1 Bye	3 Bye	5 Bye
6 RHS							
7 WCHS							
	3/20/2023	3/23/2023	3/27/2023	4/3/2023	4/6/2023	4/10/2023	4/17/2023
	CHS @ KWHS	MCHS @ CHS	NWHS @ MCHS	WCHS @ NWHS	RHS @ WCHS	NEHS @ RHS	KWHS @ NEHS
	MCHS @ NEHS	NWHS @ KWHS	WCHS @ CHS	RHS @ MCHS	NEHS @ NWHS	KWHS @ WCHS	CHS @ RHS
	NWHS @ RHS	NEHS @ WCHS	RHS @ KWHS	NEHS @ CHS	KWHS @ MCHS	CHS @ NWHS	MCHS @ WCHS
	BYE - WCHS	BYE - RHS	BYE - NEHS	BYE - KWHS	BYE - CHS	BYE - MCHS	BYE - NWHS

TOURNAMENT APRIL 20 AT HIGHER SEEDS(2 V 7; 3 V 6; 4 V 5) TOURNAMENT SEMIFINALS APRIL 24 @ # HIGHEST SEED TOURNAMENT FINALS APRIL 27 @ HIGHEST SEED